
1 

 

 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

PUMP STATION 1, DULIAJAN 
P.O. DULIAJAN, DIBRUGARH, ASSAM – 786602 

 
OIL INDIA LIMITED invites SEALED TENDERS from experienced and approved Contractors / Firms 
for the under mentioned services: 

 
The tender papers can be obtained from the office mentioned above during any working day from 

28.12.2019 on submission of  a Demand Draft (Non-Refundable)  of  Rs.500/- (Rupees five 

hundred), drawn in favour of Oil India Limited, Payable at Guwahati along with Applications. 
 
Filled tenders shall be received up to 11:00 AM (IST) on 27.01.2020 at above office and will be opened on 27.01.2020 at 
02.00 PM (IST) at the office of In-charge Pump Station No. 1 (Duliajan), Oil India Limited, -786602. 

 

 
 
 

S/d- 

          In-charge PS1, Duliajan 

Tender No. Description of Service Tender Fee 
/ 
EMD 

Bid Selling / 
Bid closing 

Date 

Tender Papers / Bid Documents 

G213443L20 Hiring the service of grass 
cutting and area upkeepment at 
Pump Station-1, Digboi RS & 
Kathalguri Scrapper Trap for a 
period of 2years. 
  

Rs. 500.00 
(Tender 
Fee) 
 
EMD=Nil. 

28.12.2019      
(07:30 hrs)  

 
/ 
 

21.01.2020 
(15:00 Hrs.) 
 

Place of sale: 
1) In-charge 
Pump Station No. 1 (Duliajan) 
Oil India Limited 
P.O. Duliajan 
PIN: 786602, 
Dibrugarh, Assam 
Place of Submission: 
1) In-charge 
Pump Station No. 1 (Duliajan) 
Oil India Limited 
P.O. Duliajan 
PIN: 786602, 
Dibrugarh, Assam 
 


